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(ORIG INAL FOR RECIPIENT)

lnvoice No

PEct25-261017A -25
Dated
14-M

Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date Other Reforences

Buye/s Order No
202so429027 f-25

Dated
29-A

Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Daie

spatched through Dest nation

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPOFIATION
5-2-155 RP ROAD,Opp.DAS Bank,
Secunderabad,TS-5OOOO3
www. premierenggcorp.com
GSTIN/UlN: 36AACFP68O7Al ZL
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

GSTIN/UIN : 36ABU FM698OA1 ZU

yd.com (cell:728a883664

Tela ana. Code : 36

onsignee (Ship to)

State Name
Buyer (Billlo)

MODI GV VENTURES LLP
Vivopolis
Turkapally-5OOO78

E-Mail : sa

MOOI GV VENTURES LLP
5-4-'187l3&4. ND FLOOR
SOHAM MANSION,M.G, ROAD,
HYDERABAD.5OOOO3
GSTIN/UIN
State Name

36A'ElUFM698OA1ZU
Telangana, Code : 36

Terms of Delivery

No

ption of Goods N/SAC Quan Rate Oisc. %

1

2

4

BB4O32OC.EXOR,A MCB 32A 4P C-CURVE ,IOKA
8G404010-RCCB 4P 40A .tOOMA 1oKA
BC202503-RCCB 2P 2sA 30MA 10KA
BB2O2sOC-L&T MCB 1OKA DP C CURVE 25A

?)

o
*

r-
n*.

Fltl(:: l'(
\q r

Output SGST 916
Output CGST 9Y"

ROUND OFF

2 Nos
2 Nos
2 Nos
2 Nos

2,O95.OO
4,530.OO
3,315.OO

970.OO

Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos

5A o/o

5a yo

5A o/o

1,7s9.80
3,805.20
2,784.60

814.80

9.164.40

424.79
824.79

o-o2

Total 8 Nos t 10,814.00

A Tot
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A,/c No. : 2705aO2OOOOO11
BTanch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCooooo42
Declaration
WE?EEEre that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.*Goods once

EE,&

sold will not be taken back or exchan

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen Onty

for PREMIER ENGINEE
t2

t1NThis is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Tax lnvoice

Ack Date

h ' ,t

45362030
45362030
45362040
45362030


